Rank Competitor(s)

Michael Romanchook
Austen Franz
3 Michael Keenan

Club

Skate Esterhazy
Lethbridge SC
Foothills FSC

b

SKATECAMNADA

David Chief

Date:

9-Apr-2016

2016 United Cycle Sunsational Competition

Terwillegar Community Recreation Centre
April 08, 2016 to April 10, 2016

Pre-Juvenile Men (U13)

Category Result Summary

Section FP
SK 12.82
AB/NT/NU 10.90
AB/NT/NU 10.38

12.82
10.90
10.38

10:38:08AM

Megan Ure

2

PATINAGECAMNADA



